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SACRED HEART CHURCH

o Sat 3rd Jan Sun 4th Jan Sat 10th Jan Sun 11th Jan Sat 17th Jan Sun 18th Jan Sat 24th Jan Sun 25th Jan
opm 1iam Gpm 1iam opm 1iam 6pm 1lam
Readers: MNola McCaffrey Gay Mahon lohn Sheridan Rosemarie Duffy Joe McQuaid Mannix Magee Dermot O'Hanlon Mary Doris
Eucharistic Bertie Henry Carmel Wilson Paul Lecnard Michaela Coyle Maria Ormsby Justine Mages Margaret McQuald Kevin McArt
Ministers: Martina Corrigan ~ Rosemary Leonard Carol Boylan Mary Kelly Brian McCaffrey Bridie McKervey Dermot Gormley Carmel Wilson
o Sun 1st Feb Sat 7th Feb Sun 8th Feb 5at 14th Feb Sun 15th Feb Sat 21st Feb Sun 22nd Feb Sat 28th Feb
T Gpm 1lam 1lam Gpm 11am Gpm 1lam 1lam
Resders. loe Magee Rosemary McQuaid Michael Duffy Nola McCaffrey Stephen Magee John Sherdian Eileen Hughes Joe MeQuaid
e A Rosemary Leonard Martina Corrigan Mary Kelly Carol Boylan Bridie McKervey Brian McCaffray Rosemary Leonard Dermot Gormley
' Michaela Coyle Paul Leonard Justine Magee Maria Ormshby Carmel Wilson Margaret McQuaid Kevin McArt Fiona McGarrity
Week Beginning: Sth Jan 12th Jan 19th Jan 26th lan
Reader: Gay Mahon Seamus Doris Louise George Pauline Thompson
WEEKLY Eucharistic Minister: Brigid McGread Rosemary Leonard ~ Margaret McQuaid Gerry McNulty
MASS Week Beginning: 2nd Feb 9th Feb 16th Feb 23rd Feb
Reader: Edward McGarrity Mary Doris Gay Mahan Seamis Daoris
Eucharistic Minister: Bridie McKervay Brigid McGraad Rosemary Leonard  Margaret McQualid
ST MOLAISE CHURCH, WHITEHILL
Tuesday Wednesday Wednesday Wednesday Wednesday Wednesday Wednesday Wednesday
Date: 06 January 2026 14 January 2026 21 January 2026 28 January 2026 04 February 2026 11 February 2026 18 February 2026 25 February 2026
Tpm Tpm Tpm pm Tpm Tpm Tpm Tpm
Readers: Martina Corrigan | Pauline Thompson = Martina Corrigan ~ Pauline Thompson — Martina Corrigan Pauline Thompson Martina Corrigan ~ Pauline Thompson
Eucharistic . - - . - - -
Justine Magee Bridie McKervey Chrissie Dolan Justine Magee Bridie McKervey Chrissie Dolan lustine Magee Bridie McKervey

Ministers:

Sat 31st Jan
Gpm

Carmel Wilsan

Fiona McGarrity
Bertie Henry



